Special thanks to the following partners for providing equipment: h‘

AMDZ1 Apple . ©Gmw @ Adobe
< ] rALETTE

NVIDIA.

/ %%;ms tangent wave n;cd Z 3

Look for the following partners demonstrating Adobe products at NAB:

Adobe Creative Cloud

Powerful. Creative. Connected.

Active Storage SL11916  Evolphin SL10227 Pebble Beach SL4528

Al + Cloud Campus SL8224 EVS SL3816 Pond5.com C1205

AJA SL2416 Facebook SU100 Prime Focus SL9605

AMD S114LMR  Facilis SL6321  Primestream SL7920

Apace SL13313  FileCatalyst SL12116 ProMAX Systems SL6313

AP/ENPS SL1205  FlavourSys SL14813 Promise SL9024

Archiware SL15416 Frame.io SL2426 Pronology NEZI

Arista Networks N3008 ftrack Ren Deluxe G Puget Systems SL5610

ARRI C6325 GBLabs SL5324  Pure Storage SL8430

Arvato Systems SU10106 GLOOKAST SU8506 Quantum SL4409

Ateme SU6005  Google SU218  Qumulo SL12111

ATOMOS €9025,C9425  Grass Valley SL106 Qvest Media GmbH SU9014

ATTO SL7624  GrayMeta SU2202 RED Digital Cinema N201LMR

Automate-IT SL6022  Harmonic SU810 Rohde & Schwarz SL6405 2
axle.ai SL15116 Hewlett Packard Ent. SU4721  Root6 Technology SL5329 %
B&H C10916,SL4112  Highpoint SL14316 Ross Video SL1805

Beamr SU8902 HP SL9724  Samsung SU4405

BeBop SU218 IBM SL5005  Scale Logic SL11109

BenQ C11148 iKan C10618  SCISYS Media Solutions  SU6116

BIRTV SU10504 Imagine Communications SL1516 SDVI Corp SU13907, SU9602

BitCentral SU2610 Insta 360 C2617 Seagate =SLBSLL

Bluefish444 SL9021  Intel S207MR  Signiant SL10216

Boris FX SL7620 IPV SL5027  SlingStudio SU5921

BOXX Technologies SL15113  JVC C4415  Softron Media © sL13016

Brainstorm SL2812 LaCie Ltd. SL8511 Sonnet SL10521°

Brightcove SU1920  Lumaforge SL15416 Sony C11001

Canon USA C4425 MainConcept SL13307 Spectra Logic SL11516

Cantemo SL6021  Marquis Broadcast SL14816 Speechmatics SL6410

CatDV/Squarebox SL5421  Marquise Technologies SL13407  Studio Network Solutions SL3305

Chyron Hego SL1208  Matrox Graphics SL3808  Studio Xperience _ SL3824

Cinamaker, Inc SU10510 MAXON SL6324  Tangent Wave SL5610

Cinedeck SL12105  Microsoft SL6716  Tedial SU1924

Cinegy SL8716 MOG SU7510 Telestream SL3308

Codex Ren Deluxe B MoovIT GmbH SL8016  Telos N5806

Colorfront Ren Deluxe |  New Blue FX SL5616 Tentacle Sync C12419

Dalet SL6610  NewTek SL5016  Tiger Technology SL8505

DDN Storage SL8416  Nikon C6019  ToolsOnAir SL14813

Dell Technologies SL8011  Nugen Audio SL8330  Transcriptive SL6311

Digital Anarchy SL6310 NVIDIA SL5610  Trint SU13108

Digital Film Tech  Ren Exhibitor B Object Matrix SL5821  Vimeo 2807

DZ Solutions SL1726MR  Octopus SL7627  Vision Research C9435

Editshare SL8016 Ooyala SU1000  Vizrt SL3316

EIZO SL11124 OpenDrives SL3824 VSN SL7606 T h t h d l
Empress eMAM SL10224 OWC Digital C3647 Western Digital (GTech) ~ SL4616 ea e r S C e u e
Etere SL5616  Palette SL5610 Wipster SL6716

Evertz N1503  Panasonic C3607,SL5616 ZCam C10341 BOOth # SL5610

Adobe, the Adobe logo, Adobe After Effects, Character Animator, Creative Cloud, the Creative Cloud logo, Photoshop, and Premiere are either
registered trademarks or trademarks of Adobe Systems Incorporated in the United States and other countries. All other trademarks are the property

of their respective owners.

© 2019 Adobe Systems Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Be
Ash Thorp



9:30 a.m.

10a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11am.

11:30 a.m.

12 pm.

12:30 p.m.

1pm.

1:30 p.m.

2 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3pm.

3:30 p.m.

4 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5p.m.

Monday, April 8

For more information on our
speakers, visit:
adobe.com/go/presenters_NAB2019

Adobe Creative Cloud: The Tools You Need
for Powerful Post-Production
Jason Levine, Adobe

Creating Agility: Digital Acceleration in
Public Broadcasting
Roger Chiang, KQED

Audio Tools for Post-Production
Jason Levine, Adobe

A New Cinematic Language: The Editing
of "Searching”
Will Merrick & Nick Johnson, “Searching”

Adobe Photoshop for Video
Rich Harrington, ThinkTap

Adobe After Effects for Motion Graphics & VFX
Karl Soule, Adobe

Live Character Animation: Performing and
Interacting in Real Time
KT Weber, "Ask Sherlock Anything”

Adobe Premiere Pro, The Must-Have NLE
Jason Levine, Adobe

3D Compositing Tricks for After Effects
Andrew Kramer, Video Copilot

Adobe Character Animator: Breathing Life
into 2D Animation
Dave Werner, Adobe

Inside Look at the “Atlanta” Editing Crash Pad
Kyle Reiter & Ernie Gilbert, “Atlanta”

After Effects for Motion Graphics & VFX
Karl Soule, Adobe

A New Cinematic Language: The Editing
of “Searching"
Will Merrick & Nick Johnson, “Searching”

Film & TV Workflows
Karl Soule, Adobe

Editing for YouTube: Keeping Pace with

Rapid Change

Panelists: Niko Pueringer & Sam Gorski, Corridor
Digital; Peter McKinnon, Filmmaker and YouTube
Creator; Jessica Neistadt, Content Creator

Tuesday, April 9

Creative Cloud: The Tools You Need for Powerful

Post-Production
Jason Levine, Adobe

Premiere Pro, The Must-Have NLE
Jason Levine, Adobe

Documentaries and Dragons: Integrating
Audio and Video Workflows

Kelley Slagle & Seth C. Polansky,
Cavegirl Productions

Inside Look at the “Atlanta” Editing Crash Pad
Kyle Reiter & Ernie Gilbert, “Atlanta”

Audio Tools for Post-Production
Jason Levine, Adobe

Live Character Animation: Performing
and Interacting in Real Time
KT Weber, "Ask Sherlock Anything”

We Got A Billion Views and Made it Look Like
an Accident
Niko Pueringer & Sam Gorski, Corridor Digital

After Effects for Motion Graphics & VFX
Karl Soule, Adobe

FOX Sports: Simplifying Motion Graphics
for Editorial
Sergei Prokhnevskiy, Ukramedia

Premiere Pro, The Must-Have NLE
Jason Levine, Adobe

3D Compositing Tricks for After Effects
Andrew Kramer, Video Copilot

Character Animator: Breathing Life into
2D Animation
Dave Werner, Adobe

Creating Agility: Digital Acceleration in
Public Broadcasting
Roger Chiang, KQED

Photoshop for Video
Rich Harrington, ThinkTap

Optimizing Post Finishing Workflows for
Large-scale Media
Mark Leombruni, VICE Media

Film & TV Workflows
Karl Soule, Adobe

VEX in After Effects: An Artists Panel
Panelists: Andrew Kramer, Video Copilot; Jayse
Hansen, VFX Artist; Mary Poplin, VFX Artist,
Product Specialist Boris FX

9am.

9:30 a.m.

10 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11am.

11:30 a.m.

12 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1pm.

1:30 p.m.

2 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3pm.

3:30 p.m.

4 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5p.m.

Wednesday, April 10

Audio Tools for Post-Production
Jason Levine, Adobe

Premiere Pro, The Must-Have NLE
Jason Levine, Adobe

Creative Cloud: The Tools You Need for
Powerful Post-Production
Jason Levine, Adobe

Optimizing Post Finishing Workflows for
Large-scale Media
Mark Leombruni, VICE Media

Film & TV Workflows
Karl Soule, Adobe

We Got A Billion Views and Made it Look
Like an Accident
Niko Pueringer & Sam Gorski, Corridor Digital

After Effects for Motion Graphics & VFX
Karl Soule, Adobe

Documentaries and Dragons: Integrating Audio
and Video Workflows

Kelley Slagle & Seth C. Polansky,

Cavegirl Productions

Premiere Pro, The Must-Have NLE
Jason Levine, Adobe

Film & TV Workflows
Karl Soule, Adobe

FOX Sports: Simplifying Motion Graphics
for Editorial
Sergei Prokhnevskiy, Ukramedia

Character Animator: Breathing Life into
2D Animation
Dave Werner, Adobe

Premiere Pro, The Must-Have NLE
Jason Levine, Adobe

After Effects for Motion Graphics & VFX
Karl Soule, Adobe

Creative Cloud: The Tools You Need for
Powerful Post-Production
Jason Levine, Adobe

Photoshop for Video
Karl Soule, Adobe

The Audio Landscape: On Air, On-Demand,
and Beyond Panelists: Mark Leombruni, VICE
Media; Rebecca Lavoie, Partners in Crime Media
& New Hampshire Public Radio; James Cridland,
Radio Futurologist & PodNews.net; Sarah van
Mosel, Market Enginuity

Thursday, April 11

Creative Cloud: The Tools You Need for
Powerful Post-Production
Jason Levine, Adobe

Photoshop for Video
Karl Soule, Adobe

Premiere Pro, The Must-Have NLE
Jason Levine, Adobe

Film & TV Workflows
Karl Soule, Adobe

Audio Tools for Post-Production
Jason Levine, Adobe

After Effects for Motion Graphics & VFX
Karl Soule, Adobe

Premiere Pro, The Must-Have NLE
Jason Levine, Adobe

Character Animator: Breathing Life into
2D Animation
Dave Werner, Adobe

After Effects for Motion Graphics & VFX
Karl Soule, Adobe

Creative Cloud: The Tools You Need for
Powerful Post-Production
Jason Levine, Adobe

Share about Adobe at NAB 2019
by including #AdobeNAB2019

Adobe Premiere Pro
@AdobePremiere

Adobe After Effects
@AdobeAE

.

Adobe Premiere Pro
facebook.com/PremierePro

Adobe After Effects
facebook.com/AfterEffects

(1 Tube]

bit.ly/AdobeNAB2019

Visit our blog:

Creative Cloud Video & Audio
theblog.adobe.com/creativity/video-audio



