

















## Look for the following partners demonstrating Adobe products at NAB:

Active Storage	SL11916	Evolphin	SL10227	Pebble Beach	SL4528
AI + Cloud Campu	s SL8224	EVS	SL3816	Pond5.com	C1205
AJA	SL2416	Facebook	SU100	Prime Focus	SL9605
AMD	S114LMR	Facilis	SL6321	Primestream	SL7920
Apace	SL13313	FileCatalyst	SL12116	ProMAX Systems	SL6313
AP/ENPS	SL1205	FlavourSys	SL14813	Promise	SL9024
Archiware	SL15416	Frame.io	SL2426	Pronology	SL8405
Arista Networks	N3008	ftrack	Ren Deluxe G	Puget Systems	SL5610
ARRI	C6325	GBLabs	SL5324	Pure Storage	SL8430
Arvato Systems	SU10106	GLOOKAST	SU8506	Quantum	SL4409
Ateme	SU6005	Google	SU218	Qumulo	SL12111
ATOMOS	C9025, C9425	Grass Valley	SL106	Qvest Media GmbH	SU9014
ATTO	SL7624	GrayMeta	SU2202	RED Digital Cinema	N201LMR
Automate-IT	SL6022	Harmonic	SU810	Rohde & Schwarz	SL6405
axle.ai	SL15116	Hewlett Packard Ent	t. SU4721	Root6 Technology	SL5329
B & H	C10916, SL4112	Highpoint	SL14316	Ross Video	SL1805
Beamr	SU8902	HP	SL9724	Samsung	SU4405
ВеВор	SU218	IBM	SL5005	Scale Logic	SL11109
BenQ	C11148	iKan	C10618	SCISYS Media Solutions	SU6116
BIRTV	SU10504	Imagine Communica	ations SL1516		7, SU9602
BitCentral	SU2610	Insta 360	C2617	Seagate	SL8511
Bluefish444	SL9021	Intel	S207MR	Signiant	SL10216
Boris FX	SL7620	IPV	SL5027	SlingStudio	SU5921
BOXX Technologie	es SL15113	JVC	C4415	Softron Media	SL13016
Brainstorm	SL2812	LaCie Ltd.	SL8511	Sonnet	SL10521
Brightcove	SU1920	Lumaforge	SL15416	Sony	C11001
Canon USA	C4425	MainConcept	SL13307	Spectra Logic	SL11516
Cantemo	SL6021	Marquis Broadcast	SL14816	Speechmatics	SL6410
CatDV/Squarebox	SL5421	Marquise Technolog	gies SL13407	Studio Network Solution	s SL3305
Chyron Hego	SL1208	Matrox Graphics	SL3808	Studio Xperience	SL3824
Cinamaker, Inc	SU10510	MAXON	SL6324	Tangent Wave	SL5610
Cinedeck	SL12105	Microsoft	SL6716	Tedial	SU1924
Cinegy	SL8716	MOG	SU7510	Telestream	SL3308
Codex	Ren Deluxe B	MoovIT GmbH	SL8016	Telos	N5806
Colorfront	Ren Deluxe I	New Blue FX	SL5616	Tentacle Sync	C12419
Dalet	SL6610	NewTek	SL5016	Tiger Technology	SL8505
DDN Storage	SL8416	Nikon	C6019	ToolsOnAir	SL14813
Dell Technologies	SL8011	Nugen Audio	SL8330	Transcriptive	SL6311
Digital Anarchy	SL6310	NVIDIA	SL5610	Trint	SU13108
Digital Film Tech	Ren Exhibitor B	Object Matrix	SL5821	Vimeo	C2807
DZ Solutions	SL1726MR	Octopus	SL7627	Vision Research	C9435
Editshare	SL8016	Ooyala	SU1000	Vizrt	SL3316
EIZO	SL11124	OpenDrives	SL3824	VSN	SL7606
Empress eMAM	SL10224	OWC Digital	C3647	Western Digital (GTech)	SL4616
Etere	SL5616	Palette	SL5610	Wipster	SL6716
Evertz	N1503		C3607, SL5616	ZCam	C10341
VICE VALUE OF THE STREET					

Adobe, the Adobe logo, Adobe After Effects, Character Animator, Creative Cloud, the Creative Cloud logo, Photoshop, and Premiere are either registered trademarks or Tademarks of Adobe Systems Incorporated in the United States and other countries. All other trademarks are the property



## Adobe Creative Cloud

Powerful. Creative. Connected.



Theater schedule
Booth # SL5610

	Monday, April 8	l 8 Tuesday, April 9		Wednesday, April 10	Thursday, April 11	
9 a.m.	For more information on our speakers, visit:	Creative Cloud: The Tools You Need for Powerful Post-Production <i>Jason Levine, Adobe</i>	9 a.m.	Audio Tools for Post-Production Jason Levine, Adobe	Creative Cloud: T Powerful Post-Pro Jason Levine, Add	
9:30 a.m.	adobe.com/go/presenters_NAB2019	Premiere Pro, The Must-Have NLE 9:30 a.m. lason Levine, Adobe		Premiere Pro, The Must-Have NLE Jason Levine, Adobe	Photoshop for Video Karl Soule, Adobe	
10 a.m.	Adobe Creative Cloud: The Tools You Need for Powerful Post-Production Jason Levine, Adobe	Documentaries and Dragons: Integrating Audio and Video Workflows Kelley Slagle & Seth C. Polansky, Cavegirl Productions	10 a.m.	eative Cloud: The Tools You Need for Premiere Pro, Towerful Post-Production Jason Levine, A son Levine, Adobe		e Must-Have NLE be
10:30 a.m.	Creating Agility: Digital Acceleration in Public Broadcasting Roger Chiang, KQED	Inside Look at the "Atlanta" Editing Crash Pad Kyle Reiter & Ernie Gilbert, "Atlanta"	10:30 a.m.	Optimizing Post Finishing Workflows for Large-scale Media <i>Mark Leombruni, VICE Media</i>	Film & TV Workflows Karl Soule, Adobe	
11 a.m.	Audio Tools for Post-Production Jason Levine, Adobe	Audio Tools for Post-Production Jason Levine, Adobe	11 a.m.	Film & TV Workflows Karl Soule, Adobe	Audio Tools for Post-Production Jason Levine, Adobe	
11:30 a.m.	A New Cinematic Language: The Editing of "Searching" Will Merrick & Nick Johnson, "Searching"	Live Character Animation: Performing and Interacting in Real Time KT Weber, "Ask Sherlock Anything"	11:30 a.m.	We Got A Billion Views and Made it Look Like an Accident Niko Pueringer & Sam Gorski, Corridor Digital	After Effects for N Karl Soule, Adobe	Notion Graphics & VFX
12 p.m.	Adobe Photoshop for Video Rich Harrington, ThinkTap	We Got A Billion Views and Made it Look Like an Accident Niko Pueringer & Sam Gorski, Corridor Digital	12 p.m.	After Effects for Motion Graphics & VFX Karl Soule, Adobe	Premiere Pro, The Must-Have NLE Jason Levine, Adobe	
12:30 p.m.	Adobe After Effects for Motion Graphics & VFX Karl Soule, Adobe	After Effects for Motion Graphics & VFX Karl Soule, Adobe	12:30 p.m.	Documentaries and Dragons: Integrating Audio and Video Workflows Kelley Slagle & Seth C. Polansky, Cavegirl Productions	Character Animator: Breathing Life into 2D Animation Dave Werner, Adobe	
1 p.m.	Live Character Animation: Performing and Interacting in Real Time KT Weber, "Ask Sherlock Anything"	FOX Sports: Simplifying Motion Graphics for Editorial Sergei Prokhnevskiy, Ukramedia	1 p.m.	Premiere Pro, The Must-Have NLE Jason Levine, Adobe	After Effects for Motion Graphics & VFX Karl Soule, Adobe	
1:30 p.m.	Adobe Premiere Pro, The Must-Have NLE Jason Levine, Adobe	Premiere Pro, The Must-Have NLE Jason Levine, Adobe	1:30 p.m.	Film & TV Workflows Karl Soule, Adobe	Creative Cloud: The Tools You Need for Powerful Post-Production Jason Levine, Adobe	
2 p.m.	3D Compositing Tricks for After Effects Andrew Kramer, Video Copilot	3D Compositing Tricks for After Effects Andrew Kramer, Video Copilot	10		Adobe at NAB 2019 #AdobeNAB2019	
2:30 p.m.	Adobe Character Animator: Breathing Life into 2D Animation Dave Werner, Adobe	Character Animator: Breathing Life into 2D Animation <i>Dave Werner, Adobe</i>	2:30 p.m.	Character Animator: Breathing Life into 2D Animation Dave Werner, Adobe		e Premiere Pro obePremiere
3 p.m.	Inside Look at the "Atlanta" Editing Crash Pad Kyle Reiter & Ernie Gilbert, "Atlanta"	Creating Agility: Digital Acceleration in Public Broadcasting Roger Chiang, KQED	3 p.m.	Premiere Pro, The Must-Have NLE Jason Levine, Adobe	Adob	Adobe After Effects @AdobeAE
3:30 p.m.	After Effects for Motion Graphics & VFX Karl Soule, Adobe	Photoshop for Video Rich Harrington, ThinkTap	3:30 p.m.	After Effects for Motion Graphics & VFX Karl Soule, Adobe		Adobe Premiere Pro facebook.com/PremierePro Adobe After Effects facebook.com/AfterEffects
4 p.m.	A New Cinematic Language: The Editing of "Searching" Will Merrick & Nick Johnson, "Searching"	Optimizing Post Finishing Workflows for Large-scale Media <i>Mark Leombruni, VICE Media</i>	4 p.m.	Creative Cloud: The Tools You Need for Powerful Post-Production Jason Levine, Adobe	Adob	
4:30 p.m.	Film & TV Workflows Karl Soule, Adobe	Film & TV Workflows Karl Soule, Adobe	4:30 p.m.	Photoshop for Video Karl Soule, Adobe	You Tube bit.ly.	/AdobeNAB2019
5 p.m.	Editing for YouTube: Keeping Pace with Rapid Change Panelists: Niko Pueringer & Sam Gorski, Corridor Digital; Peter McKinnon, Filmmaker and YouTube Creator; Jessica Neistadt, Content Creator	VFX in After Effects: An Artists Panel Panelists: Andrew Kramer, Video Copilot; Jayse Hansen, VFX Artist; Mary Poplin, VFX Artist, Product Specialist Boris FX	5 p.m.	The Audio Landscape: On Air, On-Demand, and Beyond Panelists: Mark Leombruni, VICE Media; Rebecca Lavoie, Partners in Crime Media & New Hampshire Public Radio; James Cridland, Radio Futurologist & PodNews.net; Sarah van Mosel, Market Enginuity	Creat	t our blog: ive Cloud Video & Audio og.adobe.com/creativity/video-audio